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Women / JV / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Los Altos * 143.300 43.150 23.800 31.750 44.600
11 1 1

118 Jenny Zhang 9.500 8.200 9.2509.450
109 Amanda Iweka 8.500 8.8507.500
106 Abigail Andrade 8.500
115 Shahana Rajasekaran 8.350 7.400 8.950
112 Vera Lin 8.300
117 Arya Vivekanandan 8.200
110 Hannah Keil 9.0007.800
113 Melanie Marin 8.5507.000

2 Cupertino * 132.700 42.600 23.300 24.100 42.700
22 2 2

100 Eliana Aschheim 8.700 7.500 8.3508.200
102 Vivian Colfer Hernandez 8.550 9.000
104 Sai Deshpande 8.500 7.500 7.7507.000
105 Alyssa Morse 8.450 8.900
101 Danica Au 8.400 8.300 8.7008.900

3 Mountain View * 58.000 17.100 8.300 0.000 32.600
33 4 4

123 Zoya Kalavade 8.600 8.550
124 Alina Krogdahl 8.500 8.300 8.250
121 Fiona Carmack 8.100
122 Evelyn Catanzaro 7.700

4 Mercy * 53.200 7.850 13.300 15.400 16.650
44 3 3

120 Caleigh Weinshel 7.850 6.500 8.1507.900
119 Xennia Morales 6.800 8.5007.500
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